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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 15  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Free Relay

conn vs HHWW 1 Y A Relay CONN 11/30/2021  1:34.11 SC F

Tristan J. Weingarten (10) Eddie Smith (11)Declan T. Doran (8) Andrew C. Bohl (12)

WM vs CI 2 Y A Relay WM 11/30/2021   1:35.21 SC F

Muhtar M. Konar (12) Peter A. Sloniewsky (11)Thomas L. Miele (10) Vinny Vinciguerra (10)

HHH vs WM 3 Y A Relay HHH 12/9/2021   1:36.47 SC F

Matthew Szypulla (SR) Jared Gallegos (FR)Yousef Hussein (SR) Jeremy Park (SR)

HHWW VS SACHEM 4 Y B Relay SACH 12/9/2021   1:37.62 SC F

Ian M. Mei (11) Michael V. Nasta (10)Kevin M. Bowman (10) Francis C. Andersen (11)

HHWW VS SACHEM 5 Y A Relay HHWW 12/9/2021   1:39.30 SC F

Adelrhany D. Georges (11) Lucas Spagnoletti (10)William J. Weber (12) Ian T. Reynolds (12)

HAUP @ WI 6 Y A Relay WI 12/7/2021   1:39.64 SC F

Alexander Prokopiou (10) Drake Castonguay (11)Quinn W. Bedell (10) Markos Prokopiou (9)

East Hampton vs Hauppauge 7 Y A Relay EH 12/2/2021   1:40.78 SC F

Tenzin N. Tamang (10) Nicky C. Badilla (11)Charlie Weimar (10) Aidan C. McCormac (11)

BRBS v Smith 8 Y A Relay SMITH 12/8/2021 x 1:40.83 SC F

John T. Holler (11) Anthony m. Spiezio (11)Cole L. Pergan (12) Dylan T. Gallub (10)

conn vs ci 9 Y A Relay CI 12/9/2021   1:45.88 F

Joshua N. Guerrero (12) Tyler J. Wilson (9)Jymmy Benitez Gonzalez (12) Chrysnell A. Destina (11)

HAUP @ WI 10 Y A Relay HAUP 12/7/2021   1:48.59 F

Michael A. Singh (12) Pranav D. Lanka (12)Logan W. Dubshinski (11) Marcus V. Ballerini (12)

Lindenhurst @ Deer Park/North Babylon 11 Y A Relay LINDY 12/2/2021   1:53.58 F

Scott Beloff (11) Stanslav Kravchenko (11)Pawel Pacholski (11) Atahan Tetimoglu (12)

HHH Vs Brentwood/Bayshore 12 Y A Relay BRBS 11/30/2021   1:55.44 F

Luca Defranco Ricardo Lopez Hunter Wissmann Logan McCollum 

East Hampton/BH/Pier@ Deer Park/North Babylon 13 Y A Relay DP 12/7/2021   2:00.76 F

Andrew E. Dolinsky (12) Tyler X. Romero (10)Tyler V. Pulisic (12) Vincent P. Caputo (12)

Men  200 Medley Relay

HHWW VS SACHEM 1 Y A Relay HHWW 12/9/2021   1:40.33 SQ F

Joseph X. Tonna (12) Evan M. Spagnoletti (11)Pierre J. Leroy (11) Jonathan L. Larice (12)

Sachem vs Smithtown 2 Y A Relay SMITH 12/2/2021   1:43.08 SC F

Dylan T. Gallub (10) Jonathon W. Lee (10)John T. Holler (11) Alex Trzaskowski (10)

Sachem vs Smithtown 3 Y B Relay SACH 12/2/2021   1:43.76 SC F

Brayden T. Savas (9) Francis C. Andersen (11)Christopher R. Varrichio (12) Jacob D. Tanner (12)

HHH vs WM 4 Y A Relay HHH 12/9/2021   1:48.86 SC F

Timothy Park (JR) Samuel Park (SR)Yousef Hussein (SR) Brian Pabish (JR)

East Hampton vs Hauppauge 5 Y A Relay HAUP 12/2/2021   1:50.54 SC F

Noah P. Hutzler (8) Logan W. Dubshinski (11)Jake R. Nielsen (12) Nicholas A. Oliveto (12)

HHH vs WM 6 Y A Relay WM 12/9/2021   1:51.88 SC F

Tim Sash (12) Muhtar M. Konar (12)Thomas L. Miele (10) Ethan G. Timm (11)

HAUP @ WI 7 Y A Relay WI 12/7/2021   1:53.01 SC F

William P. DeWitt (8) Jarrett Bosch (11)Nicholas C. Lipari (11) Alexander Prokopiou (10)

SBS VS EAST HAMPTON 8 Y A Relay EH 12/9/2021   1:56.29 F

Aidan C. McCormac (11) Luke T. Tarbet (10)Daniel Piver (11) Owen Robins (10)

conn vs HHWW 9 Y A Relay CONN 11/30/2021   1:59.10 F

Nicholas G. Wodicka (11) Max Schwalm (8)Thomas M. Russo (11) Andrew C. Bohl (12)

WM vs CI 10 Y A Relay CI 11/30/2021   2:00.85 F

Tyler J. Wilson (9) Chrysnell A. Destina (11)Zachary K. McCann (12) Joshua N. Guerrero (12)

East Hampton/BH/Pier@ Deer Park/North Babylon 11 Y A Relay DP 12/7/2021   2:07.68 F

Talon J. Silverstein (7) Andrew E. Dolinsky (12)Vincent P. Caputo (12) Ryder T. Min (11)

HHH Vs Brentwood/Bayshore 12 Y C Relay BRBS 11/30/2021   2:10.47 F

Roberto Lopez Jayden Ocasio Ricardo Lopez Dean Mansour 

Lindenhurst @ Deer Park/North Babylon 13 Y A Relay LINDY 12/2/2021   2:15.26 F

Pawel Pacholski (11) Scott Beloff (11)Stanslav Kravchenko (11) Atahan Tetimoglu (12)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 15  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  400 Free Relay

conn vs HHWW 1 Y A Relay CONN 11/30/2021   3:23.73 SC F

Tristan J. Weingarten (10) Jack W. Milligan (10)Declan T. Doran (8) Eddie Smith (11)

conn vs HHWW 2 Y A Relay HHWW 11/30/2021   3:23.87 SC F

Pierre J. Leroy (11) Jonathan L. Larice (12)Evan M. Spagnoletti (11) Joseph X. Tonna (12)

HHWW VS SACHEM 3 Y B Relay SACH 12/9/2021   3:29.57 SC F

Francis C. Andersen (11) Jacob D. Tanner (12)Brayden T. Savas (9) Christopher R. Varrichio (12)

BRBS v Smith 4 Y B Relay SMITH 12/8/2021 x 3:35.70 SC F

Alex Trzaskowski (10) Jonathon W. Lee (10)Michael Byrne (11) Dylan J. Smith (9)

WM vs CI 5 Y A Relay WM 11/30/2021 x 3:38.00 SC F

Muhtar M. Konar (12) Ethan G. Timm (11)Peter A. Sloniewsky (11) Vinny Vinciguerra (10)

HHH vs WM 6 Y A Relay HHH 12/9/2021 x 3:40.39 SC F

Matthew Szypulla (SR) Timothy Park (JR)Samuel Park (SR) Brian Pabish (JR)

East Hampton/BH/Pier@ Deer Park/North Babylon 7 Y A Relay DP 12/7/2021   3:42.71 SC F

Talon J. Silverstein (7) Vincent P. Caputo (12)Andrew E. Dolinsky (12) Ryder T. Min (11)

HAUP @ WI 8 Y A Relay WI 12/7/2021 x 3:46.70 SC F

Jarrett Bosch (11) Alexander Prokopiou (10)Drake Castonguay (11) Markos Prokopiou (9)

East Hampton vs Hauppauge 9 Y A Relay HAUP 12/2/2021   3:46.88 SC F

Logan W. Dubshinski (11) Jake R. Nielsen (12)Noah P. Hutzler (8) Anish A. Shenoy (12)

East Hampton vs Hauppauge 10 Y A Relay EH 12/2/2021   4:01.75 F

Nicky C. Badilla (11) Owen Robins (10)Emmet McCormac (9) Luke T. Tarbet (10)

conn vs ci 11 Y A Relay CI 12/9/2021   4:30.18 F

Jymmy Benitez Gonzalez (12) Zachary K. McCann (12)Jeferson E. Sanchez (12) Jason A. Ruiz (12)

BRBS v Smith 12 Y A Relay BRBS 12/8/2021   4:37.29 F

Hunter Wissmann Ricardo Lopez Logan McCollum Joseph Termini 

Lindenhurst @ Deer Park/North Babylon 13 Y A Relay LINDY 12/2/2021  4:41.31 F

Scott Beloff (11) Jordan Rosati (12)Pawel Pacholski (11) Atahan Tetimoglu (12)


